GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA3810592038

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 21:19:51

Price
0.045 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-10.00% (-0.01)

CA3810592038

GNG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.05 CAD (1,000)
0.05 CAD (48,000)
0.04 CAD

0.045 CAD

0.035 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.045 CAD

66,429

2,617.16

7

16,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3810592038&ID_NOTATION=97979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9848d522ec293b97b120049fe35bed2edc3d0cda43c290fb8fb74a34001e8525&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aa4b60a24934605d&time=1721305822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93d740031cb8f8216bd9d0ed13a29683d6fc2793a9197092b0166e3c9e67ebba&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27aa66dd3e79787f9&time=1721305822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94868e2164806691d14fe51a36cedeb23b7e73850fbbf7d1f84cff169a12799c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d6c4fdfac1fe6194&time=1721305822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed40e3720e76a0754771d71e41eeffc9e6132949d8d4d8008ba986c2a3d9ef92&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ec21223e8a863558&time=1721305822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ed265b3eb89fcd472f70298336db70f1ab855d906574b263fb77d8ccf573d7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a75ec428e2e08be6&time=1721305822&tool=RSC

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 21:19:51

Price
0.045 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -10.00% (-0.01)

CA3810592038

GNG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.05 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.05 CAD (48,000)
Open 0.04 CAD
High 0.045 CAD
Low 0.035 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.05 CAD
VWAP 0.045 CAD
Volume (pcs) 66,429
Trading volume 2,617.16
Number of trades 7
Last size 16,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -1.27 -1.28 0.24
Volatility 159.99 14190 158.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:19 0.045 CAD 0.00

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 0.025 EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0355 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2023/06/ 16:10 0.105 CAD 0.00

Exchange 28

Frankfurt

2024/07/ 08:14 0.0205 EUR 0.00

0.045 CAD (13,391
0.047 CAD (8,402
0.050 CAD (32,405
0.068 CAD (25,012
0.095 CAD (2024/01/16
0.035 CAD (2024/05/28
0.120 CAD (2023/12/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.035 CAD (2024/05/28)

Number of
trades

7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42415000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13750079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8263114

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 17:09 0.09USD  0.00
10

2024/07/ 08:08 0.083 EUR 0.00
17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643916

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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